Provide Audible and Visual Alarm
Simple and Inexpensive
Wide Range of Applications
Gen-Set Models Meet NFPA-99 and
NFPA-110 Requirements
ST Series
ST-95046B
Revised 07-21-04

12 = 12 VDC
24 = 24 VDC
HOW TO ORDER
ST10AS F – 12
SELECTRONIC ® TATTLETALE ® Annunciator
Specify model number using diagram below.
Part Number Description
TDST3-5 3–5 second time delay
TDST8-10 8–10 second time delay
25700007 Gimbal mount kit; fits ST5ASLM.
25700008 Flange mount kit; fits ST5ASLM.
25700034 Gimbal mount kit; fits ST10ASLM, ST5DASLM, and ST8LM
25700371 Flange mount fits; ST10ASLM, ST5DASLM, and ST8LM.
Accessories and Options
Specify part number.
ST-95046B page 6 of 6
R
EGISTERED
USA–ISO 9001:2000 FM 28221
UK–ISO 9001:2000 FM 29422
Printed in U.S.A.
MurCal
CALL MURCAL TO PLACE YOUR ORDER
P:(661)272-4700     F:(661)947-7570
www.murcal.com         e-mail: sales@murcal.com